
Sides
Seasoned Fries
Hushpuppies
Cheese Grits
BBQ Beans
Cole Slaw
Potato Salad
Seasonal Side
Side Salad 

3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11

Small Large

5.19
5.19
6.23
6.23
6.23
6.23
6.23

Dinners
Fried
Popcorn Shrimp
Shrimp
Fish of the Day
Oysters
Calamari
Chicken
Grilled
Shrimp
Fish
Chicken
STEWBY’S Combos
Pick any 2 or 3

14.55
18.71
18.71
20.79
13.51
11.42

18.71
18.71
11.43

varies

Dinners Served with Hushpuppies
and Choice of 2 Sides

Samwiches
Served with Fries

Fried
Shrimp
Fish of the Day
Oysters
Chicken
Grilled
Fish of the Day
Chicken

11.47
13.51
16.63

9.35

13.51
9.35

All Samwiches Dressed with
Coleslaw and Tarter Sauce on

a Sesame Seed Bun

STEWBY’S
Card Price Menu
Seafood Shanty

Kids Meals

Shrimp
Fish
Chicken

 9.35
9.35
7.27

Served with Fries and a Hushpuppy
Fried or Grilled

A La Carte
Gumbo ( )cup
            ( )bowl
Smoked Fish Dip
Fried Okra
Fried Onion Rings
Side Popcorn Shrimp
Side Shrimp (Fried or Grilled)

Side Fish (Fried or Grilled)

Side Oysters
Side Calamari
Side Chicken (Fried or Grilled)

5.19
8.31

11.43
5.19
4.15
8.99

14.55
14.55
16.63

9.35
7.27

Salads
Garden Salad
Ceasar Salad
add ( )Fish
add ( )Chicken
add ( )Popcorn Shrimp

 
5.19
5.19

+9.35
+5.19
+6.23

 Drinks

Refills on Large Only Please
Thank You

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
Dr Pepper, Lemonade, 

Powerade
Sweet and Unsweet Tea

Large 
Small
Bottled Water
Juice Box

3.11
2.07
2.07
2.07

Okaloosa Island

850.586.7001

Tacos

Shrimp
Fish
Chicken

 12.47
13.51

9.35

Fried or Grilled
Served with Fries

Desserts
Banana Pudding
Shanty Pie (slice)
Shanty Pie (whole)

 
5.19
5.19

24.99

Menu prices subject to change without notice
We offer both card and cash prices for all goods and services



Card Price Menu

24.39
Market Price

17.67
20.79
16.63
Varies

12.47
17.67
10.39
12.47
10.39

5.19

11.43
11.43
8.31
5.19

+7.27
+5.19

+11.47
+5.19

5.19
8.31

11.43
11.43

3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.11
1.03

5.19
5.19

2.07
2.07
6.23

Menu prices subject to change without notice

850.586.7001 
We offer both card and cash prices for all goods and services

Okaloosa Island, Florida 32548

Menu items and pricing subject to change with out notice

Next Door to  Seafood ShantySTEWBY’S
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