

Dinners

Dinners Served with Hushpuppies and Choice of 2 Sides

Fried

14.55
18.71
18.71
20.79
13.51
11.42
18.71
18.71
11.43
varies

Samwiches Served with Fries

Fried	
Shrimp	11.47
Fish of the Day	13.51
Oysters	16.63
Chicken	9.35
Grilled	
Fish of the Day	13.51
Chicken	9.35

All Samwiches Dressed with Coleslaw and Tarter Sauce on a Sesame Seed Bun

A La Carte

Gumbo (<mark>cup</mark>)	5.19
(bowl)	8.31
Smoked Fish Dip	11.43
Fried Okra	5.19
Fried Onion Rings	4.15
Side Popcorn Shrimp	8.99
Side Shrimp (Fried or Grilled)	14.55
Side Fish (Fried or Grilled)	14.55
Side Oysters	16.63
Side Calamari	9.35
Side Chicken (Fried or Grilled	, 7.27

Salads

Garden Salad	5.19
Ceasar Salad	5.19
add (<mark>Fish</mark>)	+9.35
add (Chicken)	+5.19
add (Popcorn Shrimp)	+6.23

Drinks

Large	3.11	
Small	2.07	
Bottled Water	2.07	
Juice Box	2.07	
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite,		
Dr Pepper, Lemonade,		
Powerade		
Sweet and Unsweet Tea		
Refills on Large Only Please Thank You		

Okaloosa Island

850.586.7001 We offer both card and cash prices for all goods and services

Menu prices subject to change without notice

Kids Meals

Served with Fries and a Hushpuppy Fried or Grilled

Shrimp	9.35
Fish	9.35
Chicken	7.27

Tacos Served with Fries

Fried or Grilled

		12.47
		13.51
ı		9.35
	1	

Sides

	Small	Large
Seasoned Fries	3.11	5.19
Hushpuppies	3.11	5.19
Cheese Grits	3.11	6.23
BBQ Beans	3.11	6.23
Cole Slaw	3.11	6.23
Potato Salad	3.11	6.23
Seasonal Side	3.11	6.23
Side Salad	3.11	

Desserts

Banana Pudding Shanty Pie (slice) Shanty Pie (whole)

5.19
5.19
24.99

EAMER & Market

ard Price Menu

Steamed Dinners

Served with Sausage, Corn, Potatoes, and Butter	
Grouper with Lemon Caper Butter	24.39
Snow Crab	Market Price
Royal Red Shrimp	17.67
Jumbo Shrimp	20.79
Mussels	16.63
Steamed Combo Pick any 2	Varies
Sandariahaa	

Sandwiches

EVPRY'S

Served with Lay's Chips	
Stewby's Shrimp Roll	12.47
Blackened Grouper Sandwich	17.67
Blackened Chicken Sandwich	10.39
Tuna Salad Sandwich made from Yellowfin Tuna	12.47
Chicken Salad Sandwich	10.39
Jumbo Beef Hot Dog	5.19

Salads

Shrimp Salad w/crackers	11.43
TUNA SAlad made from Yellowfin Tuna.	11.43
Chicken salad w/ crackers	8.31
Spring Salad Mixed Lettuce with Tomato, Onion, Bell, Cucumber, Egg, and Croutons.	5.19
add: Shrimp, Shrimp Salad, or Tuna Salad	+7.27
add: Chicken Salad	+5.19
add: Blackened Grouper	+11.47
add: Blackened Chicken	+5.19

Extras

Soup of the Day	5.19
Peel-n-Eat Shrimp 1/216 chilled	8.31
Shrimp Ceviche w/chips	11.43
SMOKED FISH DIP made from Yellow Fin Tuna W/Chips	11.43

Sides

Stewby's Chips	3.11
Lay's Chips	3.11
Steamed Sausage	3.11
Steamed Corn	3.11
Steamed Potato	3.11
Melted Butter	1.03

Dessert

Shanty Pie (Keylime)	5.19
Banana Pudding	5.19

Drinks

Bottle Water	2.07
CAN SODA (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr Pepper)	2.07
Gal Sweet or Un-Sweet Tea	6.23

Next Door to **STEWBY'S** Seafood Shanty Okaloosa Island, Florida 32548 **850.586.7001**

We offer both card and cash prices for all goods and services Menu prices subject to change without notice